From (Perso	Steve n); Teo Erici	Weithory of	GNMENT (Office)	Date/Time	25/3/21200	11:44an		
Estimated C			Bill to:					
To Inspect \ at Workshop		SLJ 67 B's Perf	MVICS 93K ormance et # 01-38	Insured: S	12 4369E 7 5920 .			
Policy No:		On the stre	Claim No:		· ··· bard	-		
Sum Insured	<u>:</u>	Excess:						
Make of Veh:			D.O.A. 21/03/2020 .					
(Client's Reco			wan le	0	Endorsenent:			
(Client's Reco	/ REP. / REV 2 11-53am() 28/3 Action/Instruct	Person Coni	tsoted: latha	e H.O.D.	Endorsenent:			
(Client's Reco	/ REP. / REV 2 / REP. / REV 2 11-53am() 28/3 Action/Instruct	ion Istracti (	x) C1800004	e H.O.D.	NUOUT)	) v (§		
(Client's Reco	/ REP. / REV 2 / REP. / REV 2 11-53am() 28/3 Action/Instruct	ion Istracti (	tsoted: latha	e H.O.D.	Endopement:	2018 12		

SS. REG. BY: HEVE REF: AIG CS ?	3/A19 20004489/E193
	SIGNMENT
	Veh No: SLJ 6793K Yr Regn: 21/12/16
om: - Date:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
stimated Cost:	-   " ( )
D / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Toyola Allis c.c 1598
Workshop m/s	Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
	Sp.Reading 765/2 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
sured:	Eng/No:
olicy No.	C/No: MROS3REH 104560699
laims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
um Insured: Excess;	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
take of Veh:	Modi: Nil / \$(Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 795/552/16
(Palley Condition)	3 R: (1
(Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its  N/S  O/S	X
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
ACCUMANCE WAS ASSESSED.	
Ball, or Market Value:	- Front Rear R/Bal. 5 mm
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	180
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? ; Yes or No	
Est. Repairs:days Res.: Yes or No	7/0/1
% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at B'S Rei fallmonic
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OL	
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
MV- 67K	
01 0130	
*	
Date/Time, File Pass 10? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 2
1) Typist : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) Add F	
n - 2	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format: PRS	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.J: (\$	: Weekend (\$)
	TOTAL

### 3/25/2020

# FW: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED V...

From: Teo, Ericweihong

To: admin-a@lkkauto.com, assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: Hor, Yinrul, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Subramaniam, Divyashni

Sent: 3/25/2020 11:44:02 AM

Attachments: 20200324173442785.pdf 20200324173442785.pdf

Hi LKK,

Kindly assist on attached PRI.

Thank you.

Regards,

Eric Teo Wei Hong

AIG

Claim Adjuster II,

Singapore- Auto Express & FNOL

Auto Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Tel 8001206556 | Ext: 1002213

Ericweihong.Teo@aig.com | www.aig.com

From: Teo, Ericweihong

Sent: Wednesday, March 25, 2020 11:42 AM To: Janice Kee <janice.kee@ksteoptr.com>

Cc: bsperformancepteltd@gmail.com; Charlotte Choy <charlotte.choy@ksteoptr.com>; Lim, Kok-Chong <Kok-

Chong.Lim@aig.com>; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa <NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com>; Hor, Yinrul

<Yinrul.Hor@aig.com>; Subramaniam, Divyashni <Divyashni.Subramaniam@aig.com>

Subject: aigencrypt PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SJZ4369E AND SLJ6793K

ON 21/03/2020

### Without Prejudice

Your Reference: TKS/B501-ACC-SLJ6793K.20/cc

Our Reference: SJZ4369E

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your email below. We disagree with the list of your nominated surveyors.

Pursuant to Appendix C of Pre-Action Protocol for NIMA cases, citation 2.9. We will proceed to appoint our appointed surveyor for the pre-repair inspection.

Thank you.

Regards,

Eric Teo Wei Hong

AIG

Claim Adjuster II,

Singapore- Auto Express & FNOL

Auto Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Tel 8001206556 | Ext: 1002213

Ericweihong.Teo@aig.com | www.aig.com

From: Janice Kee < janice.kee@ksteoptr.com > Sent: Wednesday, March 25, 2020 11:31 AM To: Teo, Ericweihong < <a href="mailto:Ericweihong.Teo@aig.com">Ericweihong.Teo@aig.com</a>

Cc: <u>bsperformancepteltd@gmail.com</u>; Charlotte Choy <<u>charlotte.choy@ksteoptr.com</u>>; Lim, Kok-Chong <<u>Kok-</u>

Chong.Lim@aig.com>; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa < NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com>; Hor, Yinrul

< <u>Yinrul. Hor@aig.com</u> >; Subramaniam, Divyashni < <u>Divyashni. Subramaniam@aig.com</u> >

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SIZ4369E AND

SLJ6793K ON 21/03/2020

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear Sir

We refer to your email of even date.

Please be informed that our client is not agreeable to your appointed motor surveyor from the list you provided as a single joint expert.

Our client will appointed Mr Alan Cheong from CL Appraiser Pte Ltd as Single Joint Expert.

Thank you.

Regards, Janice Kee c/o Teo Keng Siang LLC 111 North Bridge Road, #29-07/08 Peninsula Plaza, Singapore 179098

Tel: 6333 4222 Fax: 6333 5676

On Wed, Mar 25, 2020 at 11:03 AM Teo, Ericweihong < <a href="mailto:Ericweihong.Teo@aig.com">Ericweihong.Teo@aig.com</a>> wrote:

This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.
Este es un mensaje cifrado y seguro. Para leerlo, abra el archivadjunto.
Esta é uma mensagem criptografada segura. Para lê-lo, abra canexo.
Ceci est une sécurité, un message crypté. Pour le lire, ouvrez

これは暗号化された電子メールです。閲覧には添付ファイルを開いてください。

<u>Click here</u> by 2020-03-31 23:03 EDT to read your message. After that, open the attachment.

More Info

**Disclaimer**: This email and its content are confidential and intended solely for the use of the addressee. Please notify the sender if you have received this email in error or simply delete it

Secured by Proofpoint Encryption, Copyright © 2009-2019 Proofpoint, Inc. All rights reserved.

From: Ericweihong.Teo@aig.com
To: janice.kee@ksteoptr.com

Cc: bsperformancepteltd@gmail.com ,charlotte.choy@ksteoptr.com ,Kok-Chong.Lim@aig.com ,NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com

,Yinrul.Hor@aig.com ,Divyashni.Subramaniam@aig.com

Subject: aigencrypt PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SJZ4369E AND SLJ6793K

ON 21/03/2020

Date: Wed, 25 Mar 2020 03:03:48 +0000

Without Prejudice

Your Reference: TKS/B501-ACC-SLJ6793K.20/cc

Our Reference: SJZ4369E

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

FW: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SJZ4369E AND SLJ6793K ON 21/03/2020

3/25/2020

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you.

Regards,
Eric Teo Wei Hong
AIG
Claim Adjuster II,
Singapore– Auto Express & FNOL
Auto Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
Tel 8001206556 | Ext: 1002213
Ericweihong,Teo@aig.com | www.aig.com

From: Janice Kee <janice.kee@ksteoptr.com> Sent: Wednesday, March 25, 2020 8:33 AM

To: Hor, Yinrul <Yinrul.Hor@aig.com>; Lim, Kok-Chong <Kok-Chong.Lim@aig.com>; Chin, Lee-Ying <Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com>; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa <NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com>; Subramaniam, Divyashni <Divyashni.Subramaniam@aig.com>; Teo, Ericweihong <Ericweihong.Teo@aig.com>

Cc: bsperformancepteltd@gmail.com; Charlotte Choy <charlotte.choy@ksteoptr.com>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Pre Repair Survey for SLJ 6793 K (Your Ref: SLZ 4369 E Our Ref: TKS/B501-ACC-SLJ6793K.20/cc)

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear Sir.

We attach herewith our Pre-repair survey letter for your attention.

Kindly let us have the surveyor list for our attention.

Thank you

Regards, Janice Kee c/o Teo Keng Siang LLC 111 North Bridge Road, #29-07/08 Peninsula Plaza, Singapore 179098 Tel: 6333 4222 Fax: 6333 5676

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	100 TO 10
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: <b>Vehicle Details</b>	881Z
Vehicle No.:	SLJ6793K
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	25 Mar 2020
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA ALTIS CLASSIC 1.6 CVT
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	1ZRY340968
Chassis No.:	MR053REH104560699
Maximum Power Output:	90.0 kW (120 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$17,982.00
Original Registration Date:	21 Dec 2016
First Registration Date:	21 Dec 2016
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$17,982.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	20 Dec 2026
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$13,486.00
COE Expiry Date:	20 Dec 2026
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$48,000.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$32,324.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$45,810.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 25 Mar 2020

ОК

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aroresaio.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	24/03/2020 15:01
Date Of Accident	21/03/2020 10:00
Exact Location Of Accident	RIVER VALLEY ROAD / EU TONG SENG ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLJ6793K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	DURAI RAJ MURUGAPPA
NRIC No	SXXXX881Z
Email Address	MURUGAPPA2000@YAHOO.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98503474
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98503474
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

A80477215QMX Policy Number

Cover Note Number

-			-0	20
11	т	u	o	r
-		н	•	•

DURAI RAJ MURUGAPPA Name of Driver

SXXXX881Z NRIC No 03/07/1976 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 01/11/2010 Date Of Driving Pass

9 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-98503474 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-98503474 Contact Number

MURUGAPPA2000@YAHOO.COM EMail Address

Address

BLK 646 JURONG WEST STREET 61 #02-144

Postcode

640646

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Passenger 1

NAME:

: NA

GENDER:

: MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJZ4369E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

BMW 740 AUTO

**Details Of Properties** 

LEFT SIDE PORTION

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

BRANDS HYRONIMUS ADRIANUS WICHELMUS MARIA

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

87823208

Address

NA

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN		4	El Tong Sen Street
	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	(2)(3) / (2)	(B) 8124369E
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	as warting on the 2	nd Cane (Rive	a Valley Free!)
at the fre	the Junction and	my vehice	e Was
2	ane and Station		Cars were
in Frant	me Suddely	1 .	B' front
the Res	my Right Win		atant
damer	/ 6 /	fell on h	
my P		der inher s	Shiell ware
also	demayl.		
	We exchang pa		
Vichila	involved and W	and representation of the second of the seco	1 Surare
Stelleryn	Wan.	in tees on	13010000
	Zhim.		
Lecture		AA	
I/We declare the foregoing pa	rticulars are true in every respect.		Read 3/2020
Policyhulder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyhelder)	Reporting Control Personner. Name: NRIC/FIN No.:	mer's Signature

GSS8MC places of Americans, 201

### Sketch Plan #2

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy Bability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, ecknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could invoive disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that usuist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required in the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Aug 20

(0)(Bloot 12)Dented (1)(Dissorted (4)(Coucked (5)Cot (2)(Sociolofied (0)(Defensed (0)(State)) (1)(Blootsary (12)Messary (12)(Messary (1

(4)Not Consistent (NC) CIT (703Y

VAC	INC	Item	CON	Af	101
1316		Frt RH Door	SCR	2	-
1317	and the second second	Frt RH Door Protector	30	4.5	
1318		Frt RH Door Hinge	-	-	
	991685	Frt RH Door Wing Mirror	BR	1	1
1320	991583	Frt RH Door Garnish	- Park	-	1
1321	991639	Frt RH Door Glass Outer Moulding			1
1322	991588	Frt RH Door Glass Inner Moulding		-	1
1323	991584	Frt RH Door Glass			-
1324	991595	Frt RH Door Glass Regulator	-		-
1325	991596	Frt RH Door Glass Regulator Motor	-	-	+
1326	991662	Frt RH Door Rubber		-	-
1327	991636	Frt RH Door Outer Handle		-	-
1328	991607	Frt RH Door Inner Handle	-		-
1329	991625	to the control of the		-	+
1330	991624	Frt RH Door Lock w/Key Frt RH Door Lock		-	-
1331	991562	Frt RH Door Central Lock	-	-	-
1332	and water productions	Frt RH Door Switch	-	-	-
1333		Frt RH Door Ingger Trup Board	-	-	-
1334		Frt RH Door Checker		-	-
1335	991575	Frt RH Door Felt		-	+
A CHARLES	The state of the state of the state of	The second secon		-	-
1336	991688	Frt RH Door Wire Harness	-	-	4-
1337		Frt RH Door Window Glass Pillar	-	-	+
1338	contribution and triplet for	Frt RH Door Outer Pillar	-	-	-
1339		Frt RH Door Inner Pillar		+	
1340	- In the second secretarion for the	Frt RH Door Pillar Inner Garnish		-	-
1341		Centre Pillar RH		-	-
1342			_	4	-
1343		Centre Pillar Upper Garnish RH	-	-	
1344	Auto Cale of the Party of the Cale of the	Centre Pillar Lower Garnish RH	-	-	+
1345	A THE RESERVE AND A PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	Frt RH Door Step Garnish Rocker Panel RH		+	-
1346				+	-
1347			-	+-	-
1348	and the second state of		-	+-	
1349	994055	Rocker Panel Outer Side Skirt RH	-	-	+
	991325	Frt Bumper	-	+	
			-	+	-
1007		the state of the s	-	-	-
122 \$ 100 500	Contractor and Contractor				
TOTAL	991468	and the first territories and the company of the co	-	+	+
1011	991427	The state of the s		-	+
1014	991301	Frt Bumper Moulding		-	-
1013				-	-
F036		Frt RH Headlamp Assy		4	-
1032				, ,	,
1105		Frt RH Fender	SCF		5
1107			HE	4	
1108	991752	Frt RH Fender Protector		-	-
			-	-	-
			-	1	
				1	
				+	+

AC		and the second s	-	-	mgm, in
		Item	CO	NA	Q
50	993201	Rear RH Door			
51	993284	Rear RH Door Protector			
552	995307	Rear RH Door Hinge			
553	993228	Rear RH Door Garnish			
354	993278	Rear RH Door Glass Outer Moulding			
355	993231	Rear RH Door Glass Inner Moulding			
356	993229	Rear RH Door Glass			
357	993289	Rear RH Door Glass Regulator	1		
358	993240	Rear RH Door Glass Regulator Motor			
359	993294	Rear RH Door Rubber	1		
360	993276	Rear RH Door Outer Handle	1		1
361	993251	Rear RH Door Inner Handle	-	-	-
362	993261	Rear RH Door Lock	-	-	-
363	993256	Rear RH Door trace Trim Board	-		-
364	993218	Rear RH Door Checker	1		1
365	993230	Rear RH Door Glass Channel	1	1	
366	993242	Rear RH Door Glass Triangle Garnish			
367	993285	Rear RH Door 1/4 Glass			
368	993288	Rear RH Door 1/4 Glass Rubber			
369	993287	Rear RH Door 1/4 Glass Pillar	1		
370	993306	Rear RH Door Step Garnish			
371	993309	Rear RH Door Switch	1		
Min		Roof Top Panel			
311.2	A Liberton Contractor	Roof Top Moulding	1		
		Roof Top Air-bag			
314					
305		Roof Top Air-bag Control Unit			
100	992958	the state of the s	1		
100	992976	A CAMPAGNA WAS AN ARRANGE OF THE PARTY OF TH	1		
11.28	993068	the state of the s			
inter by	993045				11.5
MISH	993077				
11160	993040	Rear Bumper Protector			
HISS	993020	Rear Bumper Moulding			
no.	993023	Rear Bumper Lower Spoiler			
1160	995116	Rear RH Taillamp			-
(22)	993456	Rear RH Fender			
DA.	993450	Rear RH Fender Protector	2		
14167	990247	Sticker			
		ř ,			
	lesson more				
	1				
1	1	th.			
1	There			1011-0	
/	171				55017
	11.				
	14.1	2020	100	111	
1	114	+			
1	11	\ <u>\</u>			1
600 P		V		-	1
			-		-

No of Items:

Assessor:

2 days

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj S	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed	-	Status		
Main	25 Mar 2020 Edit Reg		25 Mar 2020 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Es	timates	S\$0.	<b>00</b> w Rpt			Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	R	eference		laim Deta	ails	$\Box$	Docume	ents		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	ETAILS					[Created	by adjuster]				
Insured:	ORANGE	PINE PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: -									
Main Claimant:	DURAI R	AJ MURUGAPPA			×							
Vehicle Reg	SL)679	SLJ6793K Date of Loss: 21/03/2020 10:00 - :59 [39 Months From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]										
Claim Type	TP / 285	4372444SG			Policy/Co Note No.		190024704	0 (Compreher	nsive)			
Vehicle Rei No. (Insured):		SJZ4369E				o. nt):						
(Insurcey).					Excess:							
Repairer:	B's Perfo	rmance Pte Ltd	(HQ) 7 SOON LEE S	STREET, #0	1-38 ISPA	CE, 62	7668 Pione	er - Tel: 6397	5920			
Handling Insurer:	Yusoff@ai	a.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre									
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pto	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	256-3561	. [Handled	by C	HEN TSUE	YEE] [Fina	al Rpt	due 03/04/	2020]	
Claimant's Solicitor:	TEO KEN	G SIANG LLC - T	el: 63334222									
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RI	ECEIVED							View All	Compos	e Case Ma	
There are	no mail for this	s case.										
ALL ASS	OCIATED TA	sks⊟				v	/iew All	Search Tasks	Creat	e New Task	Comple	
Due Da	[7] H.	Type Tasi	Group Subje	ct Hand	iler A	ssign	ed By	Completed	On	Created Or	Don	

### Claim Documents

\*SLJ6793K (2854372444SG)
[SJZ4369E]
TP
DURAI RAJ MURUGAPPA
Mar 21 2020 10:05AM
[ORANGE PINE PTE LTD]
B's Performance Pte Ltd

Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
3	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	25/03/20 17:55	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
6	25/03/20 17:55	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
7	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
9	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
10	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
13	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
15	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
17	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
20	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
21	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
24	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
25	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
27	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	25/03/20 17:55	General View	Ð	Load JPG	A
29	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
30	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	~
32	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
35	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
37	25/03/20 17:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Pho	Photos/Images 2		-	
No Relabel/Reorder LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbn	-	
38	25/03/20 17:55	General View	1 Load JP	e 🔼
39	25/03/20 17:55	General View	1 Load JP	G ☑
40	31/03/20 18:19	Photographs of Damaged Items	1 Load JP	G ☑
	31/03/20 18:19	Photographs of Damaged Items	1 Load JP	G ☑
41		Photographs of Damaged Items	1 Load JP	G ☑
42	31/03/20 18:19		1 Load JP	G 🔽
43	31/03/20 18:19	Photographs of Damaged Items	6 Load JP	G 🔽
44	31/03/20 18:19	Photographs of Damaged Items	1 Load JP	-
45	31/03/20 18:19	Photographs of Damaged Items	€ Load JP	-
46	31/03/20 18:19	Photographs of Damaged Items		
47	31/03/20 18:19	Photographs of Damaged Items	1 Load JP	-
48	31/03/20 18:19	Photographs of Damaged Items	1 Load JP	
49	31/03/20 18:19	Photographs of Damaged Items	1 Load JP	
50	31/03/20 18:19	Photographs of Damaged Items	1 Load JP	
51	31/03/20 18:19	Photographs of Damaged Items	1 Load JP	G 🔽
52	31/03/20 18:19	Photographs of Damaged Items	■ Load JP	G ☑
53	31/03/20 18:19	Photographs of Damaged Items	1 Load JP	G 🗹
54	31/03/20 18:19	Photographs of Damaged Items	1 Load JP	G 🗹
55	31/03/20 18:19	Photographs of Damaged Items	6 Load JP	G 🔽
-		Photographs of Damaged Items	■ Load JP	G 🗹
56	31/03/20 18:19	Photographs of Damaged Items	Load JP	G 🔽
57	31/03/20 18:19		● Load JP	G 🗹
58	31/03/20 18:19	Photographs of Damaged Items	■ Load JF	
59	31/03/20 18:19	Photographs of Damaged Items	① Load JF	
60	31/03/20 18:19	Photographs of Damaged Items		-
61	31/03/20 18:19	Photographs of Damaged Items		
62	31/03/20 18:19	Photographs of Damaged Items	1 Load JF	
63	31/03/20 18:19	Photographs of Damaged Items	1 Load JF	
64	31/03/20 18:19	Photographs of Damaged Items	1 Load JF	-
65	31/03/20 18:19	Photographs of Damaged Items	1 Load JF	
66	31/03/20 18:19	Photographs of Damaged Items	1 Load JF	
67	31/03/20 18:19	Photographs of Damaged Items	1 Load JF	PG 🗹
68	31/03/20 18:19	After Repair Photo	1 Load JF	PG 🔽
69	31/03/20 18:19	After Repair Photo	1 Load JF	PG 🗹
70	31/03/20 18:19	After Repair Photo	1 Load Ji	PG 🔽
71	31/03/20 18:19	After Repair Photo	1 Load 3i	PG 🔽
-	31/03/20 18:19	After Repair Photo	1 Load Ji	PG 🔽
72		After Repair Photo	1 Load Ji	
73	31/03/20 18:19		Load 3i	
74	31/03/20 18:20	After Repair Photo	O Load 3	22
75	31/03/20 18:20	After Repair Photo		
Do	cumentation		1 per page	$\nabla$
-	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Branch and Control of the Control of	nail Prin
No 1	26/03/20 09:37	TP GIA REPORT	Load P	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		nail Prin
1	26/03/20 14:37	OI GIA REPORT	1 Load P	DF

### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			

r Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
ow Remarks To:  Handling Insurer	
te: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

# VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/AIG20004489/ESD3E2

Date:

03/04/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1900247040

Claimant Vehicle No:

SLJ6793K

SJZ4369E Insured Vehicle No:

Date of Loss:

21/03/2020

TP Nature of Claim:

Claim No: 2854372444SG

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SLJ6793K

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS, 1.6 CLASSIC CVT (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: 1ZRY340968

Reg. Date:

Grey

21/12/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Odometer:

MR053REH104560699 76512 km

Colour: Engine Capacity: 1598 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification: Yes

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/55Z R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55Z R16 Michelin 5 mm

Front Left Side:

Michelin 5 mm Michelin 5 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Michelin 5 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
COST OF CLAIMS	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing  Nett Amount (S	\$) 0.00	0.00	0.00	
Mett Amount (o	Ψ)			

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

25/03/2020

Date Inspected:

25/03/2020 Inspected At:

B's Performance Pte Ltd (HQ)

7 SOON LEE STREET, #01-38 ISPACE

Singapore 627668

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: CHEN TSUE YEE

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen\_p... 3/4/2020

# REPAIR DETAILS

### Recommended Parts

Part No.				
	*FRT RH DOOR	Repair	0.00 F	*- F
	(1) [제시] [제대] [제대][제대][제대][제대][제대][제대][제대][제대][제대][제대]	Broken	0.00 F	*- F
	The state of the s	Repair	0.00 F	*-F
	*FRT RH FENDER EMBLEM	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
F=Franchise part.		Total Parts (S\$)	0.00	0.00
	part.		*FRT RH DOOR WING MIRROR Broken  *FRT RH FENDER Repair  *FRT RH FENDER EMBLEM Necessary	*FRT RH DOOR WING MIRROR Broken 0.00 F  *FRT RH FENDER Repair 0.00 F  *FRT RH FENDER EMBLEM Necessary 0.00 F

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 3

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >